
PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 65933332

Data publicarii	02.02.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 818,31 RON - 818,31 RON

Descriere: REGISTRU 100 FILE 4 BUC X 8.40 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI SFOARA 10 BUC X 3.36 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI FOARFECA 4 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 23.52 LEI ;LIPICI 6 BUC X 5.04 LEI/BUC = 30.24 LEI DOSAR SIMPLU 300 BUC X B0.42 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI BIBLIORAF 20 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 151.20 LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 5 CUTII X 84.03 LEI/CUTIE = 420.15 LEI
